
 HOT 
SMOKED

 HOT 
SMOKED

ONLY PREMIUM AND                   
#1 FISH MAKE THE CUT 

SUSTAINABLY HARVESTED

FREE OF ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS

KOSHER CERTIFIED



Description Item # Pack/Cs. UPC GTIN
Package  

Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

 Case  
Weight

Pallet  
Ti x Hi

Steelhead - Hot Smoked Candy Strips         

Steelhead - Hot Smoked (Original)
Steelhead - Hot Smoked (Original) 

171803 12/4 oz

15/4 oz*
12/4 oz
12/4 oz
12/4 oz
15/4 oz*

6 59204 59589 0

6 59204 83514 9

1 0659204 59589 7 10.50 x 3.75 x .5

10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5

10.50 x 7.25 x 6

10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6

3.0 lb

3.75 lb*
3.0 lb
3.0 lb
3.0 lb

3.75 lb*

20 Ti x 12 Hi
Steelhead - Hot Smoked Candy Strips         171846 20/8 oz 6 59204 59648 4 1 0659204 59648 1 11 x 6 x .5 15 x 8 x 7 10.0 lb 12 Ti x 10 Hi

20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi

Atlantic - Hot Smoked Salmon (Original)
Atlantic - Hot Smoked Salmon (Pepper)
Atlantic - Hot Smoked Salmon (Original)

171960 9 0659204  59650 0
171939

N/A
1 0659204 83514 6

171940 6 59204 83515 6 1 0659204 83515 3
171942 6 59204 83517 0 1 0659204 83517 7
171961 N/A

N/A
9 0659204  59651 7

Atlantic - Hot Smoked Salmon (Pepper)
Sockeye - Hot Smoked Salmon (Original)
Sockeye - Hot Smoked Salmon (Pepper)

171962 15/4 oz*
12/4 oz
12/4 oz
12/4 oz
12/4 oz
15/4 oz*

9 0659204  59652 4 10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5
10.50 x 3.75 x .5

10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6
10.50 x 7.25 x 6

3.75 lb*
3.0 lb
3.0 lb
3.0 lb
3.0 lb

3.75 lb*

20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi
20 Ti x 12 Hi

Keta - Hot Smoked Salmon (Original)
Keta - Hot Smoked Salmon (Pepper)     
Keta - Hot Smoked Salmon (Original)

171943 6 59204 83518 7 1 0659204 83518 4
171945 6 59204 83521 7 1 0659204 83521  4
171946 6 59204 83522 4 1 0659204 83522 1
171948 6 59204 84524 7 1 0659204 84524 4
171964 N/A 9 0659204 59654 8

15/4 oz* 10.50 x 3.75 x .5 10.50 x 7.25 x 6 3.75 lb* 20 Ti x 12 HiKeta - Hot Smoked Salmon (Pepper)     171966 N/A 9 0659204 59656 2
* Random Weight

www.paci�cseafood.com

Handled with Care, Decades of Experience, 
Smoked to Perfection

• Lightly hardwood smoked to achieve a robust �avor
• Ready to eat
• High in heart-healthy Omega-3 oils
• Kosher Certi�ed
• Naturally Gluten-Free

• Sustainably harvested
• Food safety certi�ed and trained QA staff to insure 

the safest, freshest product available
• Shelf life: 18 months frozen, 60 days refrigerated

604.18PSH - 10

Features & Benefits


